SENECA VALLEY GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
JUNIOR VARSITY/VARSITY 2025-2026 SEASON

Date
11/22

11/26
11/29
11/30
12/2
12/4

12/10
12/13

12/14
12/17

12/20
12/22
12/29
12/30
1/5
1/9
1/12
1/15
1/18
1/22
1/26
1/29
2/2
2/5

Time
2:00
10:00am
1:00
10:00am

6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30

12:00/1:30
6:00/7:30

6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
4:30

6:00/7:30
6:30/8:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

Opponent
Chartiers Valley
Mars

John Carroll
York Suburban
Upper St. Clair
North Catholic

Neshannock

North Allegheny

New Castle

North Hills

Butler
Woodland Hills
Pine Richland
Erie McDowell
Allderdice
North Allegheny
North Hills
Butler

Woodland Hills
Pine Richland

www.svgirisbb.com

Location
Away-Scrimmage
Away-Scrimmage
Away-Woodland Hills
Away-Woodland Hills
Home

Home

Away

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Away

Home

Home

Away-SS Academy
Away-SS Academy
Away

Away (Boys/Girls)
Home

Away

Away-West Minster College
Home

Away

Home

Home

Away



