SENECA VALLEY GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

JUNIOR VARSITY/VARSITY 2025-2026 SEASON

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
11/22	2:00	Chartiers Valley	Away-Scrimmage
11/26	10:00am	Mars	Away-Scrimmage
11/29	1:00	John Carroll	Away-Woodland Hills
11/30	10:00am	York Suburban	Away-Woodland Hills
12/2	6:00/7:30	Upper St. Clair	Home
12/4	6:00/7:30	North Catholic	Home
12/10	6:00/7:30	Neshannock	Away
12/13			Washington, DC
12/14			Washington, DC
12/17	6:00/7:30	North Allegheny	Away
12/20	12:00/1:30	New Castle	Home
12/22	6:00/7:30	North Hills	Home
12/29			Away-SS Academy
12/30			Away-SS Academy
1/5	6:00/7:30	Butler	Away
1/9	6:00/7:30	Woodland Hills	Away (Boys/Girls)
1/12	6:00/7:30	Pine Richland	Home
1/15	6:00/7:30	Erie McDowell	Away
1/18	4:30	Allderdice	Away-West Minster College
1/22	6:00/7:30	North Allegheny	Home
1/26	6:30/8:00	North Hills	Away
1/29	6:00/7:30	Butler	Home
2/2	6:00/7:30	Woodland Hills	Home
2/5	6:00/7:30	Pine Richland	Away

